ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

2/26/2015 - 2/25/2019
12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017
12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017
12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension.

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

2/26/2010 - 2/25/2015
2/26/2005 - 2/25/2010

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012
Six-month extension 11/21/12

< < K <« K«

S S N N

2/26/15

5/22/13

5/22/13

5/22/13

1/9/08

2/16/02

11/3/10

2/26/05

1/9/08

Current

Current

Current

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

12/2/12
12/2/07 NAB
2/26/15
2/26/10 NAB
12/2/12
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007 v v

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February

'08.
12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017 v
12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012 v

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007 v

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February

'08.
12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017 v v v
12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012 v v \4

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension

2/16/02

5/22/13

1/9/08

2/16/02

5/22/13

1/9/08

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

12/2/07

1212112

12/2/07

12/2/12

NAB

NAB
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension

8/19/03

5/22/13

1/9/08

5/22/13

1/9/08

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

12/2/07

1211112

12/2/07

12/2/12

NAB
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension.

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension.

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

2/16/02

5/22/13

1/9/08

2/16/02

1/9/08

2/16/02

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

12/2/07

1212112

12/2/07

12/2/12

12/2/07

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension.

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension.

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

v
v
v
v v v
v v v
v v v
v v v

Note under BIO/DNA:
Only accredited in Body Fluid Identification.

5/22/13

1/9/08

2/16/02

12/2/12

12/2/07

2/16/02

5/22/13

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Current

12/2/12

12/2/07

12/2/12

12/2/07

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension.

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension.

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

12/2/2012 - 12/1/2017

12/2/2007 - 12/1/2012

As of 11/21/12 received a six-
month extension.

1/9/08

2/16/02

5/22/13

1/9/08

2/16/02

5/22/13

1/9/08

Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

12/2/12

12/2/07

1212112

12/2/07

12/2/12

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB
ASCLD/LAB
ANAB

FQS (ANAB)
FQS (ANAB)

FQS (ANAB)

NFSTC

NFSTC

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

2/16/2002 - 2/15/2007

Received a 6 month extension
of accreditation from
ASCLD/LAB. As of letter
received from ASCLD/LAB
before 9/14/07, accreditation
has been extended to February
'08.

10/12/2010 - 10/11/2015

2/17/2006 - 2/16/2011

2/17/2001 - 2/16/2006

12/6/2014 - 12/6/2018

12/6/2010 - 12/6/2014

1/16/2009 - 12/31/2010

11/1/2006 - 11/1/2008

Extension

11/1/2004 - 11/1/2006

10/1/2003 - 10/1/2004

2/1/2011 - 1/31/2016

Note under all Accreditations:
Trace evidence limited to Fire Debris.

< < << K«

v

v

Lab limited to non human DNA and fatty acid analysis.

2/16/02

11/15/10

9/6/06

8/19/03

10/8/14

1/3/11

1/2/09

1/9/07

11/1/04

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Withdrawn

12/2/07

10/2/15

10/12/10

2/17/06

10/8/14

1/3/11

12/6/10

1/16/09

11/1/06

NAB

Accrediting Body

Certificate withdrawn by Accrediting Body 11/1/2006. Replaced by NAB.

10/1/03

Withdrawn

9/26/03

Accrediting Body

Certificate withdrawn by Accrediting Body 10/1/2014. Replaced by NAB.

2/9/11

Current

Page 7



ASCLD/LAB

DPS

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ABFT

ABFT

ABFT

ABFT

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

DPS

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission

Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

9/30/2006 - 9/29/2011

6/26/2006 - 6/26/2007

9/1/2010 - 2/29/2016

9/1/2005 - 8/31/2010

8/1/2013 - 7/31/2015

7/1/2011 - 7/31/2013

8/1/2009 - 6/30/2011

8/1/2005 - 7/31/2009

2/28/2014 - 2/27/2019

7/17/2009 - 7/16/2014

9/1/2005 - 8/31/2010

1/21/2009 - 1/21/2010

12/16/2013 - 12/15/2018

v v
v v
v
v
v
v
v v

Toxicology (Blood Alcohol only), Biology (Body Fluid Identification only),
Firearms/Toolmarks (Firearms and Serial Number Restoration only)

v v

Toxicology (blood alcohol only), Biology (serology only), Firearms/Toolmarks
(NIBIN and serial number restoration only)

v
Biology - Serology only

v

Toxicology (blood alcohol only)

v v

< < K A«

v

v

v

v

v

v

10/23/06

6/26/06

Actual Accreditation Source is DPS

9/1/10

9/1/05

10/24/13

10/17/11

3/5/10

8/1/05

10/6/14

7/24/09

9/1/05

1/21/09

DPS is actual accrediting body not ASCLD/LAB Leg.

1/6/14

Superseded

Withdrawn

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Withdrawn

Current

2/1/11

9/30/06

9/1/10

8/1/13

7/1/11

8/1/09

2/28/14

7/17/09

7/17/09

NAB

NAB

NAB

DPS
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

3/11/2008 - 3/10/2013

Extension until 9/11/13 - second
extension until 3/11/14

3/12/2003 - 3/11/2008

9/8/2003 - 3/11/2008

ASCLD/LAB extended to Sept.
11, 2008

12/10/2009 - 6/24/2014

11/6/2004 - 11/5/2009

Received a 6-month extension
from ASCLD-LAB (until
12/24/09)

6/10/2010 - 6/9/2015
6/10/2005 - 6/9/2010
Received a six-month extension

from ASCLD-LAB (until 12/9/10)

12/3/2013 - 12/2/2018

12/3/2008 - 12/2/2013

v v v v v v
v v v v v v
v v v v v v

v v v

Trace Evidence: Gunshot Residue Analysis Only as of 10/22/12. Discontinued
bulb/filament examinations, as of 8/15/2012. Discontinued footwear/tire tread
examinations, paint and glass, hair and fiber, and tape as of 10/22/12.

v v v
v v v
v v v
v v v v v v

Firearms/Toolmarks (Firearms only); Trace Evidence (Gunshot Residue and Fire
Debris only)

v v v v v v
Trace Evidence (Gun Shot Residue and Fire Debris only)

10/3/08 Superseded
3/12/03 Superseded
DPS status withdrawn
9/8/03 Withdrawn
12/28/09 Superseded
11/6/04 Superseded
10/7/11 Superseded
Superseded
11/26/13 Current
1/22/09 Superseded

8/29/13

3/11/08

5/27/14

12/10/09

6/17/14

6/10/10

12/3/13

NAB

Accrediting Body

NAB

NAB

NAB
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ASCLD/LAB

ABFT

ABFT

ABFT

ABFT

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

2/12/2004 - 2/11/2009

11/1/2013 - 10/31/2015
11/1/2011 - 10/31/2013
11/1/2009 - 10/31/2011
11/1/2007 - 11/1/2009
1/29/2014 - 1/28/2019

1/29/2009 - 1/28/2014
Extension granted to 1/13/15

9/11/2003 - 9/10/2008

10/12/2010 - 10/11/2015

2/17/2006 - 2/16/2011

8/3/2010 - 8/2/2015

8/3/2005 - 8/2/2010
Extended until 2/2/11

9/3/2015 - 9/2/2019

v v v v v

Trace Evidence (Gunshot Residue Only)

v v

v v

v v

v v
v v v v
v v v v
v v v v
v v

Controlled Substances (Marihuana only), Firearms/Toolmarks (database entry
only)

v

Controlled Substances (marihuana only)
v v v v
v v v v
v v v v

2/12/04

12/4/13

11/1/11

3/15/10

11/1/07

2/24/14

5/25/11

9/11/03

2/24/11

2/27/06

10/14/10

8/3/05

8/2/15

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Current

12/3/08 NAB

11/1/11

11/1/13

11/1/09 NAB

1/29/14

1/29/09

10/12/10

8/3/10
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

DPS

ASCLD/LAB

ANAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ANAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

8/12/2014 - 8/11/2018

12/3/2008 - 12/2/2013

Extended until 6/2/14 - second
extension until 12/2/14

8/19/2008 - 8/19/2009

7/27/2010 - 7/26/2015

9/11/2014 - 9/11/2018

2/1/2011 - 1/31/2016

6/10/2007 - 6/9/2012

5/10/2005 - 5/9/2010

3/26/2012 - 3/26/2017

v
Firearms and Serial Number Restoration only
v
v
Firearms/Toolmarks (non-comparative & serial number restorations only)
v
Firearms/Toolmarks (firearms only)
v v v v v
v v v 4

Firearms/Toolmarks (Firearms only), Trace Evidence (Hair examination only)

Toxicology incorporated SHSURCL as of 11/27/12 and forward operates from
their ASCLD/LAB-Int. accreditation (ALI-193-T). Lab voluntarily withdrew from
ASCLD/LAB accreditation on 9/30/14.

v v v v v v

v v v v v
Toxicology (blood alcohol only) Biology (DNA - Provisional from ASCLD/LAB and
Texas DPS) Trace Evidence (DPS provisional )

Received provisional accreditation from ASCLD/LAB for DNA on June 19, 2006.
One year provisional. One year DPS provisional for Trace Evidence. This
accreditation was withdrawn when the NAB issed a new certificate.

v

Firearms (weapons and ammunition only)

8/28/14

12/29/08

8/19/08

9/29/14

12/17/12

6/12/07

Current

Superseded

Withdrawn

Superseded

Current

Withdrawn

Superseded

8/12/14

12/3/08

7/7/15

9/30/14

2111

Director

DPS

Lab

Toxicology (blood alcohol only) This accreditation superceded.

6/20/12

Superseded

Current

6/10/07
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ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

DPS

DPS

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

4/28/2007 - 4/27/2012

8/31/2011 - 8/30/2016

Biology extension of scope to
include nuclear DNA added by
ABon 6/12/12.

6/10/2005 - 6/9/2010

Extension until 12/9/10 - second
extension until 6/9/11

6/11/2012 - 6/10/2017

6/11/2007 - 6/10/2012

Extended until 12/10/12 -
second extension until 6/10/13

Trace Evidence (Fire Debris,
Analysis of Unknown
Substances, Paint, and
Textiles/Fibers only)

Extension of scope to include
paint and fibers granted 2/1/11

2/4/2010 - 2/4/2011

Extension of scope for paint and
fibers granted on 2/1/11 by
NAB.

This provisional accreditation is

applicable to the subdisciplines
of paint and textiles/fibers.

3/28/2007 - 3/28/2008

Trace Evidence (Fire Debris, General Physical and Chemical Analysis, Paint, and

v v

4 4

4

Textiles/Fibers only)
4

v

v

v

5/23/07

6/25/12

7/17/06

6/10/07

2/4/10

3/28/07

Withdrawn

Current

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

8/31/11

6/11/12

6/11/12

6/11/07

Lab

NAB

DPS

DPS
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ASCLD/LAB

A2LA

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

DPS

DPS

CAP

CAP

CAP

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

12/16/2013 - 12/15/2014

Extended until 6/15/15
ASCLD/LAB board of directors
granted a full cycle of
accreditation on 6/11/15 -
accreditation now through
12/15/17.

12/30/2013 - 3/31/2016

2/28/2014 - 2/27/2019

12/1/2007 - 11/30/2012

3/24/2008 - 3/24/2009

12/19/2006 - 12/19/2007

7/29/2014 - 7/29/2016

7/29/2012 - 7/29/2014

7/29/2010 - 7/29/2012

v v

Toxicology (Whole Blood Alcohols by Headspace GC/FID)

v

Toxicology (blood/urine alcohol only) Biology (body fluididentification only)

v v

Trace Evidence (fire debris only), Biology (serology only), Firearms/Toolmarks
(including impression evidence and serial number restoration), Toxicology (blood

alcohol only)[added to scope 7/1/09]

ASCLD/LAB granted extension of this legacy accreditation until 5/30/13. second
extension granted until 11/30/13. Third extension granted until 5/13/14

v
Toxicology (Blood Alcohol only)

Seeking to add this as a new discipline to the lab.

v
v v
v v
v v

v

v

v

v

v

v

1/3/14

113114

3/20/14

1/3/08

3/24/08

12/19/06

8/6/14

1/16/13

211711

Superseded

Current

Current

Superseded

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Current

Superseded

Superseded

2/28/14

3/24/09

12/1/07

7/29/14

7/29/12

DPS
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CAP

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

A2LA

ASCLD/LAB

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

11/8/2008 - 7/29/2010 4 v 11/18/08
Extended 45 days

Toxicology (Urine Drug Testing)

2/28/2014 - 2/28/2019 v 3/20/14

12/1/2007 - 11/30/2012 v 11/30/12

Extended until 5/30/14 - second
extension to 11/30/14 - third

extension to 5/13/14
2/28/2014 - 2/27/2019 4 3/20/14
12/1/2007 - 11/30/2012 v 5/28/10

ASCLD/LAB has extended their
accreditation to include this new
facility. DPS has conducted an
assessment of the facility and
found it to meet the
expectations of the standards as
being an appropriately
controlled forensic laboratory.
Extension of accreditation
granted for six months - to
5/30/13. Second extension of
accreditation for lab until
11/30/13. Third extension

granted to 5/13/14

6/12/2015 - 8/31/2017 v v 6/15/15
Toxicology (Blood Alcohols and other Volatiles by GCMS)

6/11/2015 - 12/15/2017 v 1/21/14

6/23/2015 - 12/1/2017 \4 6/23/15

Superseded 7/29/10

Current

Superseded 2/28/14

Current

Superseded 2/28/14

Current

Current

Current

NAB
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ANAB

ABFT

ASCLD/LAB

ANAB

ABFT

ASCLD/LAB

Texas Forensic Science Commission
Accredited Forensic Labs as of 12/8/2015

7/7/2015 - 7/7/2018

8/1/2015 - 7/31/2017

6/17/2014 - 6/16/2019

9/11/2015 -

11/1/2015 - 10/31/2017

10/2/2015 - 10/1/2019

v v

v v v

Trace Evidence - Gunshot Residue,
Hair Screening (added 9/3/15)

v

v

7/7/18

8/1/15

712114

9/11/15

10/2/15

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

8/1/15

9/11/15

10/26/15
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